

13 EX 88/26
SUNNY KUMAR Vs. Avinash Rajpoot

20.04.2026

**Fresh execution petition filed by way of e-filing. It be checked
and registered.**

Present: Sh. S. K. Pandey, Ld. Counsel for DH.

Nazir to report on 05.06.2026.

(Gaurav)
District Judge-01/ SHD
KKD/Delhi/ 20.04.2026